
 

REMINDERS  
DATE     EVENT    TIME 
 

Tuesday, September 10  Regular Meeting  6:00 PM 
 

Thursday, September 12  Community Reception 4:00 PM 
      Administrator Candidate John Leach 
 

Thursday, September 12  Special Meeting   6:00 PM 
      Administrator Interview: John Leach 
 

Wednesday, September 18 to Southeast Conference 8:00 AM 
Friday, September 20    
 

Tuesday, September 24  Regular Meeting  6:00 PM 
 

Thursday, September 26  Government to   6:00 PM 
      Government Dinner 
      Channel Club  
 

Friday, September 27   Community Reception 4:00 PM  
      Administrator Candidate Craig Cugini 
 

Friday, September 27   Special Meeting   6:00 PM 
      Administrator Interview: Craig Cugini 
          

 
 

Municipal Election Reminders 
 

Monday, September 16  First day of Advanced/Absentee voting at City Hall 
 

Tuesday, October 1  Municipal Election 
 

Friday, October 4  Advanced/Absentee/Questioned ballot counting 






